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DIE Set Crimp die profile Application Crimp Size Terminals Description Model No.

HDTV BNC/TNC 3-piece coaxial connectors

SQ .042", HEX.178", 
.275"
SQ 1.07mm, HEX4.52, 
6.99mm

Lunar frame w/die 300-184

Ergo-Lunar frame w/die 300-185

CrimPro frame w/die 300-186

Die only 1PK-3003D33

HDTV, SMA, True 75-ohm BNC/TNC & 
mini-UHF,RG174, RG59/62, mini-coaxial & 
Belden 1855A

SQ .042", HEX.068, 
.178", .197, .255"
SQ 1.07mm, HEX1.73, 
4.52, 5.00, 6.48mm

Lunar frame w/die 300-187

Ergo-Lunar frame w/die 300-188

CrimPro frame w/die 300-189

Die only 1PK-3003D34

RG174, mini RG59 BNC/
TNC connectors

HEX.068", .128", .178"
HEX 1.73, 3.25, 
4.52mm

Lunar frame w/die 300-190

Ergo-Lunar frame w/die 300-191

CrimPro frame w/die 300-192

Die only 1PK-3003D7

Open Barrel Contacts Molex/Tyco
AWG30-24/22-18
DIN 0.05-0.25/0.5-
1.0mm2

Lunar frame w/die 300-164

Ergo-Lunar frame w/die 300-169

CrimPro frame w/die 300-174

Die only 9PK-3003D36

For Yellow and Blue insulated Flag Terminals
AWG16-14/12-10
DIN 1.5-2.5/4.0-
6.0mm2

Lunar frame w/die 902-332

Ergo-Lunar frame w/die 902-331

CrimPro frame w/die 902-330

Die only 9PK-3003D42

Multi-Contact (MC3)Ø3mm solar contacts 
AWG14/12/10
DIN 2.5/4.0/6.0mm2

Lunar frame w/die 300-165

Ergo-Lunar frame w/die 300-170

CrimPro frame w/die 300-175

Die only CP-5S1D

Multi-Contact (MC4)Ø4mm solar contacts 
AWG14/12/10
DIN 2.5/4.0/6.0mm2

Lunar frame w/die 300-166

Ergo-Lunar frame w/die 300-171

CrimPro frame w/die 300-176

Die only CP-5S2D

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

Solar Series Crimpers 902-337 PowerPole® Crimper

DIE Set
Crimp die 

profile
Application Description Model No.

D-Subminiature contacts, RS232
pins & sockets AWG 30-18
Open Barrel contacts (Molex/
AMP style)

Completed set with die 300-009

Die only 300-086

Frame only 300-087

Wire Ferrules AWG 22-10

Completed set with die 300-010

Die only 300-105

Frame only 300-087

Material
OAL 

(mm/inch)
Individual 
packing

S45C 203/8.12 Blister card

NewNew

Material Application
OAL 

(mm/inch)
Individual 
packing

S45C

PowerPole® modular connector 
#15(20~16 AWG/0.5~1.0mm2)
#30(16~12 AWG/1.0~2.5mm2)
#45(14~10 AWG/1.5~4.0mm2)

260/10.2 Blister card

PowerPole® is a registered trademark of Anderson Power products

Phillips long 
screw that 
holds the 
locator in place
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NewNew

• For crimping modular plugs in parallel action.
• Cuts, strips, and crimps modular plugs without changing 

modular (DIE) set.
• Smooth ratcheting mechanism ensures positive 

connections.
• Integrated with round cable stripper for stripping round 

wires effectively in one operation.
• Middle carbon steel frame, harded & black oxide finish. 
• Lightweight, durable and compact.
• Includes lock to keep closed for storage.
• Strips round cables.

10P10C, AMP 
8P8C/RJ-45

Stripping twisted 
pair round cable

Ratchet system

Strips flat� 
telephone 
wire

4/6/8P 
Crimping

Strips twisted
pair wire

Cutting

300-064
Professional Modular Crimps 
Strips & Cuts Tool

300-004 4P/6P/8P Telecom Crimping Tool

300-004B 
(6pcs/pack)

CP-376M Modular Crimping Tool

Stripping

Cutting

Crimping

Lock for easy 
storage

300-018

900-078
(2pcs/pack)

4P 8P
6P

Green: PP
Black: T.P.R

Ratcheting 
release knob

New round cable 
stripping feature

900-078
(2pcs/pack)

Model No. Material Handle HRC Application Replacement blade O.A.L(mm/inch) Individual packing

300-064 S45C
Black:T.P.R 
Green:PP

45˚±3˚
10P10C, AMP 8P8C/RJ45, 6P6C/RJ12, 6P4C/RJ11, 4P4C & 

4P2C/RJ22 plugs, and DEC/Offset 6P6C plugs
- 205/8.1 Blister card

300-004 S45C
Black:T.P.R
Green:PP

45˚±3˚
8P8C/RJ45, 6P2C/6P4C/6P6C RJ11 modular plugs, RJ-22 

4P2C/4P4C handset modular plugs
300-004B (6pcs/pack) 190/7.5 Blister card

CP-376M S45C
Black:T.P.R
Green:PP

HV 
555~650˚

8P8C/RJ45, 6P2C/6P4C/6P6C RJ11 modular plugs, RJ-22 
4P2C/4P4C handset modular plugs

900-078 (2pcs/pack) 225/8.9 Blister card

300-063 S45C
Black:T.P.R
Green:PP

HV 
555~650˚

8P8C/RJ45, 6P2C/6P4C/6P6C RJ11 modular plugs 900-078 (2pcs/pack) 216/8.5 Blister card

300-018 Low carbon 
steel

PP 45˚±3˚ 8P8C/RJ45, 6P2C/6P4C/6P6C RJ11 modular plugs 200-053 (2pcs/pack) 200/7.9 Blister card

300-028 S45C PP 45˚±3˚ 8P8C/RJ45, 6P2C/6P4C/6P6C RJ11, DEC/MMJ modular plugs 200-053 (2pcs/pack) 200/7.9 Blister card

300-078 S45C PP 45˚±3˚
6P2C/6P4C/6P6C RJ11 modular plugs, RJ-22

4P2C/4P4C handset modular plugs
200-053 (2pcs/pack) 200/7.9 Blister card

300-063 Modular Crimping Tool

300-018 Modular Crimping Tool

200-053 (2pcs/pack)

300-028/300-078 Economy All-In-One Modular Plug Crimper

300-028

200-053 (2pcs/pack)

300-078

200-053 (2pcs/pack)

For AMP style connectors only
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300-088/300-089/300-090

Modular Crimping Tool

Cutting

Crimping

Stripping

Wire Stripper

Wire Cutter

Model No. Material Handle HRC Application Replacement blade
O.A.L 

(mm/inch)
Individual packing

300-037 Nylon+Fiber - -
8P8C/RJ45, 6P2C/6P4C/6P6C RJ11 modular plugs, RJ-22 

4P2C/4P4C handset modular plugs
200-053(2pcs/pack) 166/6.5 Blister card

902-086 ABS + carbon steel - -
8P8C/RJ45, 6P2C/6P4C/6P6C RJ11 modular plugs, RJ-22 

4P2C/4P4C handset modular plugs
300-004B (6Pcs/pack) 160/6.3 Blister card

300-088 Low carbon steel PVC
HR30N 
55~65

RJ-22 4P2C/4P4C handset modular plugs 900-117(6pcs/pack) 190/7.5 Blister card

300-089 Low carbon steel PVC
HR30N 
55~65

6P2C/6P4C/6P6C RJ11 modular plugs 900-117(6pcs/pack) 190/7.5 Blister card

300-090 Low carbon steel PVC
HR30N 
55~65

8P8C/RJ45 modular plugs 300-004B (6Pcs/pack) 200/8 Blister card

Safety latch

Stripping flat 
telephone cable

Modular Plug holder
Stripping UTP/STP 
Cable
All-steel 
construction

Safety GuideFor 300-090

For 300-088

For 300-089

For 300-090

902-087

Fiber Optic Crimping Tool

Adjustable Disc

Model No. Material Handle HRC Application O.A.L(mm/inch) Individual packing

902-270
S45C

DIE: AISI 4140
PP 45˚±3˚

RG58, RG59, 6, 11 & UHF-58, 8 Cables and BNC, TNC Connectors
HEX:.100", .359", .406

225/9 Blister card

300-074
S45C

DIE: AISI 4140
PP 46˚±3˚

RG59, 6, 62 Cables and CATV Connectors
HEX:.322", .255"

225/9 Blister card

902-087
S45C

DIE: AISI 4140
PP 45˚±3˚ SC & ST fiber optic connectors

HEX .122", .133", .151", .188"
HEX 3.10, 3.38, 3.84, 4.78mm

240/9.4 Blister card

CP-231
S45C

DIE: AISI 4140
PP 46˚±3˚ N connector, LMR 600 Cable

HEX .610",
HEX 15.5mm

228/9 Blister card

902-086

Pro-Crimper Modular Tool

300-037

Pro-Crimper Modular Tool

902-270

Heavy Duty Coaxial 
Crimping Tool

300-074

"F" Type Crimper

CP-231

N Connectors LMR600 
Coaxial Crimping Tool

Best Value

Adjustable Disc
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902-245

Compression Connector 
Crimping Tool

CP-313

Adjustable Compression 
Crimping Tool

CP-315

Adjustable Compression Tool

• For F, BNC & RCA compression connectors.
• With adjustment for crimping different length of 

connectors.
• With ratchet mechanism Before crimping

After crimping

300-091
Waterproof Connectors 
Crimping Tool

CP-808
Waterproof Connector 
Crimping Tool 

• Fast and reliable solution 
to home theater, CATV, sat-
ellite systems and security 
applications 

• Permanent and best quality 
  connection 
• Universal design works 

with most compression 
connectors

Model No. Material Handle HRC Application O.A.L (mm/inch) Individual packing

CP-808 Middle carbon steel PP 45˚±3˚ RG-58, 59, 6 (3C, 4C, 5C), F / BNC / RCA Connectors 195/7.7 Blister card

300-091 S45C PVC 45˚±3˚ RG-58, 59,6 (3C, 4C, 5C), F Connectors 215/8.5 Blister card

902-265 Carbon steel + ABS - 40˚±5˚ RG-58, 59, 6, 8,11 / F Connector 174/6.8 Blister card

300-156 Aluminum - 45˚±3˚ RG-58, 59, 6, 8,11 / F, BNC, RCA Connectors 170/6.7 Blister card

CP-315 Carbon steel Nylon 40˚±5˚
Connecting waterproof connectors F, BNC, RCA on RG-58, RG-59 

and RG-6 coaxial cables
120/4.7 Blister card

902-245 Carbon Steel + ABS - 40˚±5˚ RG-58, 59,6 / F Connector 143/5.6 Blister card

CP-313 Carbon steel - 40˚±5˚ RG-58, 59,6 (3C, 4C, 5C),  F / BNC / RCA Connectors 152/6.0 Blister card

902-265
Compression Connector 
Crimping Tool 

300-156
Compression Connector 
Crimping Tool 

• Crimps RG58/59/6/6 Quad F-Compression Connectors.
• Crimps RG7/8/11 Riser F-Compression Connectors.
• Fully adjustable to fit common connector sizes.

• Universal tool for all F, BNC, and RCA connectors.
• Works on RG58/59/6/6Q and large RG7/11 Riser Cable Connectors.

Provides a quick, cost-effective solution to meet 
the termination needs in CATV, HDTV, satellite 
system and component video applications.

NewNew
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300-092

Plier Style 
Economy Crimper

• For RG59/62/6 
F-connectors

Wire ferrules 
crimper

Wire 
cutter

Wire 
stripper

Including 
wire ferrules 
0.5x6mm: 40pcs
0.75x6mm: 40pcs
1.0x6mm: 30pcs
1.5x7mm: 20pcs
2.5x7mm: 20pcs

300-149

Crimper Insulated and Non-
Insulated Wire Ferrules

CP-416

Cutter/Stripper & Crimper Insu-
lated and Non-Insulated Wire 
Ferrules

300-016

Precision Crimping Tool 
With Wire Ferrules

300-075

D-Sub, 2-Stage, Open Barrel 
Crimper

300-035

Multi-Purpose Crimper

Model No. Material Handle HRC Application O.A.L (mm/inch) Individual packing

300-016 S45C PVC 45˚±3˚
Non-insulated wire ferrules

AWG 23/22/20/18/17/15/13 , 0.25/ 0.34/0.5/ 0.75/1.0/1.5/2.5mm2 160/6.3 Blister card

300-149 S45C PP 45˚±3˚ For Insulated and Non-Insulated Wire Ferrules and AWG20-12 wire 205/8.1 Blister card

CP-416 S45C PVC 45˚±3˚ Crimping, Wire Ferrules 0.25~2.5 mm2, Stripping wire AWG 26~14 200/8 Blister card

300-092 Carbon steel PP 45˚±3˚ RG59/62, 6 hex type, Fconnector 200/8 Blister card

300-075 Carbon steel PP 45˚±3˚ For crimping D-Sub AWG.20/24/28 175/6.9 Blister card

300-035 Carbon steel PP 45˚±3˚

For computer pins & sockets, D-Sub 26-28 AWG wire, For butt-Insulated connectors, 22-26 
AWG wire, For telephone piercing spade lugs, 22-26 AWG wire, For open barrel connectors, 
20-22 AWG wire, For open barrel connectors, 14-18 AWG wire, For non-insulated terminals, 
10-14,16-18 and 20-22 AWG wire

185/7.3 Blister card

CP-463 Carbon steel PVC - AWG 12-20(0.50-4.0 mm2) 165/6.5 Blister card

300-015 S50C PVC -
RS-232 D-sub round barrel contacts,pins or sockets 

AWG 26-20, DIN 0.2-0.5mm2, JIS 0.2-0.5mm2 162/6.4 Blister card

• Used to crimp closed barrel, 
screw machine pin and 
socket style contacts.

• Performs a simultaneous 
4 indent crimp for superior 
contact retention.

CP-463 D-Sub Contact Crimping Tool 300-015 4 Way Indent Crimping Tool

• For use on solid barrel type (screw machine) 
contacts used in RS232 style connectors. 

• Ergonomic handle design provides 
low-effort operation

• Superior pull strength results
• High quality crimping standard ensures 

repetitive, reliable crimping action
• 4-Way Indent crimper for AWG 12-20 

(0.50-4.0 mm2) D-sub contacts 
• Adjustable pin height locator

For Larger 
Wire Size

NewNew
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Model No. Material Hardness Handle
Application O.A.L

(mm/inch)
Individual 
packingStrip Cutter Crimp

CP-415 SK7 HRC: 53˚±3˚ TPR 10~30 AWG (5.5~0.05mm2)
Cutter: 12~30 AWG (2.0~0.25 mm)
Cutter: 10~30 AWG (5.5~0.05 mm2) 

AWG: 12-10/16-14/22-18
JIS: 5.5-3.5/2.0/1.25mm2

DIN: 6-4/2.5/0.9 mm2
175/6.9 Blister card

902-088 S45C HRC: 45˚±3˚ PVC 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, AWG Bolt cutter: 4-40, 5-40, 6-32, 8-32, 10-32, 10-24 10~16, 18~22AWG 210/8.3 Blister card

100-002 Crimping Tool

902-088 Multi-Purpose Crimping Tool

Crimp insulated 
and non-insu-
lated terminals

Bolt Cutter

Wire cutter

Pliers nose

Wire stripper

Cushioned 
handles

CP-415 Cutter Stripper and Crimper

Pivot Point 
Design

Stripper Cutter

Non-insulated
Terminal Crimper

CP-412G/CP-413G Heavy Duty Wire Strippers/Crimpers

Model No. Material Handle HRC
Application OAL. 

(mm/inch)
Individual 
packingWire strip Bolt cutter Crimp

CP-412G S50C PVC 45˚±3˚ Stranded wire: 10-24AWG
Solid wire: 10-24AWG

5-40, 8-32, 6-32, 10-32, 
10-24

10-22 AWG (Barrel-type inulated and Non-
Insulated terminal) 206/8.1 Blister card

CP-413G S50C PVC 45˚±3˚ Stranded Wire: 26-24, 22-20, 18, 16, 14, 12, 10 AWG
Solid Wire: 22-20, 18, 16, 14, 12, 10, 8 AWG

4-40, 10-32, 10-24, 8-32, 
6-32

26-14, 12-10 AWG (Insulated Terminal) 
22-10 AWG (Non-Insulated Terminal) 215/8.5 Blister card

100-002 SAE1008 PVC
HV 

450~800
AWG:  10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20-22 4-40, 6-32, 10-24,10-32 Insulation: 16-14, 12-10

Non-insulation: 22-18, 16-14, 12-10 AWG 235/9.3 Blister card

Wire stripperWire cutter Bolt cutter Crimp insulated 
And non-insulated 
Terminals

Crimp insulated 
Terminals

CP-412G CP-413G

• For crimping IDC-type of 
connectors onto flat cables

300-011 IDC Crimp Tool

Material Handle HRC Application O.A.L (mm/inch) Individual packing

S45C
DIE:AISI 4140

PP 45°±3°
IDC-type connectors

Height: 6mm~27.5mm
Width(Max): 55mm 

240/9.4 Blister card

10mm

6mm
Attachment

Material: ABS
Tab for insert on 
stand seat

Flat cable

I. D. C.
Connector

74mm

C
rim

pi
ng

 D
is

ta
nc

e
6~

27
.5

m
m

100-008 Splices & Crimp Tool

Application
O.A.L 

(mm/inch)
Individual 
packing

UR,UY,UG 
connectors

Solid copper wire
UR 19 to 26 AWG
UY  22 to 26 AWG
UG 19 to 26 AWG

150/5.9 Blister card
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• The best crimping solution for heavy duty tinned 
terminals

• Adjustable crimp nests with clearly marked 
gauges 

• Lightweight and easy for operation
• Rugged cast steel construction for durability 
• For terminating insulated and non-insulated 

cable lugs from AWG 8 to 250MCM copper and 
AWG 8 to 4/0 Aluminum

300-107
Heavy Duty 
Crimping Tool

Model No. Material HRC Application
O.A.L 

(mm/inch)
Individual 
packing

300-055
Frame:S45C

Die:SK-5
39˚±2˚

For Solderless, Non-Insulated terminals 
and AWG.22-16/16-14/12-10/8/6

185/7.3 Blister card

CP-351B
Body: S50C
Die: 4340

Body: 40˚±42˚
Die: 43˚±45˚

For crimping AWG 8, 6, 4, 2, JIS 8, 14, 
22, 38 mm2, DIN 10, 16, 25, 35mm2 350/13.8

Inner box+ 
color label

300-107
Body: FCD45  

Die: SK5
Die:

HRC38-40
AWG 8, 6, 4, 2, 1/0, 2/0, 3/0, 4/0, 

250MCM 
570/22.4

Inner box+ 
color label

CP-351B
Ratchet 
Crimping Tool 

• Energy saving ratcheting crimper designed for non-
insulated spade/ring terminals

• High leverage handles, compound action mechanism 
provide superior mechanical advantage. 

(For Non-Insulated Terminal)

300-055
Non-Insulated 
Terminal Crimper 

• Ratcheted Crimper
• Ring insulated Terminal (22-16 AWG & Stud size: #6 ) X 50 pcs 
• Ring insulated Terminal (16-14 AWG & Stud size : #8) X 40 pcs
• Ring insulated Terminal (12-10 AWG & Stud size : #10) X 20 pcs 
• Butt Splice insulated (22-16 AWG) x 30 pcs
• Butt Splice insulated (16-14 AWG) x 20 pcs
• Butt Splice insulated (12-10 AWG) x 15 pcs

500-037 Insulated Terminal Crimp Kit

NewNew

Material: 4340
HRC 40˚~42˚

Material: S50C
HRC 43˚~45˚

Material: TRP
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Material: S50C

Material: PVC

Model No. Material Hardness Handle Application O.A.L (mm/inch) Individual packing

200-007 S45C 45˚±2˚ PVC Stripping wire From10~30 AWG/4~0.5mm (with spring) 127/5.0 Blister card

200-007W S45C 45˚±2˚ PVC Stripping wire From10~30 AWG/4~0.5mm (without spring) 127/5.0 Blister card

200-085 S45C 45˚±3˚ PVC For cutting and stripping AWG.24-10 132/5.2 Blister card

902-247 S45C 45˚±3˚ PVC For stripping AWG.26-12 140/5.5 Blister card

CP-301G S50C 45˚±3˚ PVC 30,28,26,24,22,20 AWG / 0.2,0.3,0.4,0.5,0.6,0.8 mm 165/8.1 Blister card

CP-302G S50C 45˚±3˚ PVC 20,18,16,14,12,10 AWG / 0.8,1.0,1.3,1.6,2.0,2.6 mm 165/8.5 Blister card

902-090 SK7 50˚±3˚ PP For cutting and stripping AWG 16, 14, 12, 10, 8 156/6.1 Blister card

200-007/
200-007W

Adjustable Cutter with spring/ 
Stripper without spring

•	For removing insulation from electrical wire. 
•	Rotating dial allows effortless changes 

between wire sizes. 
•	Hardened steel cutting jaws for clean wire 

cuts. 
•	Spring-opening jaws for repetitive stripping 

and cutting. 
•	Jaw lock protects cutting edges when tool is 

not in use. 
•	Vinyl cushion handles.

• Plier nose
• Cutter jaws
• Soft handles
• Spring return

CP-301G Precision Wire Stripper

CP-302G Precision Wire Stripper

Heat-treated sharp 
angle w/fine 
laser marking

Safety lock design

Material: S50C

Material: PVC

902-090 Precision Wire Stripper

Heat-treated sharp 
angle w/fine 
laser marking

Safety lock design

200-085 Wire Stripper-Cutter W/Spring

902-247 Adjustable Stripper

NewNew

NewNew
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S200-047 Fiber Optic Stripper CP-367A Self- Adjusting Insulation Stripper

Model No. Material Application O.A.L (mm/inch) Individual packing

200-047 Blade:S50C Strips 125 micron glass fiber with 250 micron buffer coating without scratching or nicking glass fiber. 148/5.8 Blister card

CP-367A
Blade: SK5
Body: Nylon

Stripping: AWG 24~10/0.2~6.0mm2 ,Cutter: under Ø 2.0mm(0.08") 115/4.5 Blister card

Cutting under Ø2.0mm(0.08")

Stripping AWG 24~10 (0.2~6.0mm2) 

NewNew

The EASY STRIPPER cutters 
are made by precision machines 
for long life use. 15N 88˚~90˚ (HRC55˚~60˚) blade cuts wire fast and 
smoothly. Plastic insulated handles keep your work safe.

• Micro adjusting the swivel knob to strip electrical wire gauge smaller than 
AWG24 (0.2mm2)

• Adjustable stopper is swiveled if user does not use this function.

200-091 Wire Stripping Tool

Ideal for flat cable 
stripping 

Cutting

200-003 Wire Stripping Tool

200-072 Automatic Wire Stripper & Crimper 200-070 Automatic Wire Stripper & Crimper

Model No.
Material

Blade HRC Application
O.A.L 

(mm/inch)
Individual 
packingBody Blade Handle

200-091 ABS & low carbon steel 65Mn - 45˚~55˚ Stripping flexible cable from 0.2 ~4mm2 (AWG 24-12) 172/6.8 Blister card
200-003 Zinc alloy S45C PVC 45˚~55˚ Stranded/Solid wire: AWG 22, 18-20, 14-16, 12, 10, 8 170/6.7 Blister card

200-072 SS 41
Alloy 
steel

PVC 52˚~57˚

Stripper range: AWG 24-10 (0.2~6.0mm2) 
For insulated terminals AWG 22-10 (0.5-6.0mm2)

For non-insulated terminals AWG 22-10 (0.5-6.0mm2)
For auto ignition terminals 7-8mm

210/8.3 Blister card

200-070 SS 41
Alloy 
steel

ABS+TPR 52˚~57˚

Stripper range: AWG 10-24 (0.2~6.0mm2 ).
For insulated terminals AWG 22-10(0.5-6.0mm2)

For non-insulated terminals AWG 22-10(0.5-6.0mm2)
For auto ignition terminals 7-8mm

210/8.3 Blister card

Micro adjuster knob & 
wire stopper

CuttingStripping

Crimping

Stripping

Stripping Cutting

Crimping
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Model No.
Material

Application
Replacement 

blade
O.A.L.

(mm/inch)
Individual 
packingBlade Body

CP-511A SK5 ABS+TPR
Regular cable AWG 20/18/16/14/12/10(0.5/1.0/2.5/4.0/6.0 mm2, RG59/

RG6 coaxial cable, Ø8~13mm low-volt cable
- 125/4.9 Blister card

200-009
Blade: SWP spring steel

Blade holder: Metal
Nylon+Fiber Range 0.18"~1.0" diameter 200-036 140/5.5 Blister card

200-048
Blade: SWP spring steel

Blade holder: Metal
Nylon+Fiber Range 1.0"~1.4" diameter 200-036 140/5.5 Blister card

200-016 - ABS
Wire(UTP/STP) or wire & multiconductor cable from Ø3.2-

9mm(0.13"~0.35") max.
900-117(6 pcs/pack) 112/4.4 Blister card

200-090 - ABS RG-58,59,62,6 - 100/4 Blister card

CP-511A  Universal Stripping Tool

Stripping regular cable AWG 20~10(0.5~6mm2) 
and RG59, RG6 Coaxial Cable

Stripping low volt 
cable Ø8~13mm

200-009/200-048 Rotary Cable Slitter

Cable slitting and stripping Replacment blade:
200-036

Model No.
Cassette 

color
Application

902-324 Red
3 Step strips for dual crimp N series connectors

Strips braid 0.236 in. (6mm) and Dielectric 0.236 in. (6 mm);

902-325 Green
2 Step strips for twinax and UHF connectors

Strips braid 0.480 in. (12mm); 

902-326 Blue
2 Step strips for F-type and single crimp BNC/TNC connectors

Strips braid 0.250 in. (6.35mm); 

NewNew

•  Strips cables in 2 easy steps.

200-090  Coax Stripper200-016  Wire Stripper Tool

Replacement blade: 
900-117(6 pcs/pack)

Stripping center core

Stripping outer jacket

200-084  Coax Stripper 902-323  Coax Cable Stripper

Cutter

Adjusting bolt

Stripper with guides

Stripper

Optional replacement 
cassettes: 902-324, 
902-325, 902-326

Model No.
Material O.A.L.

(mm/inch)
Individual 
packingBlade Body

200-084 SK5 ABS 120/4.7 Blister card

902-323 SK5 ABS 120/4.7 Blister card

• For stripping RG-58, RG-59, RG6 coaxial cable

• Clothespin design
• Strip configuration for RG6, 58 and 59
• Adjustable blades

NewNew

Cones with 
902-324 cassette
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S200-005/
200-081 Rotary Coaxial Cable Stripper

Model No. Material Application Replacement blade O.A.L (mm/inch) Individual packing

200-064 ABS
Stripping: RG-58/59/62 coaxial cable, 26-16 AWG(0.13~1.3mm2) precision wire, 

flat telephone cable, cutting: 3.5~9mm2(12-8 AWG)
- 125/4.9 Blister card

200-005 ABS RG-58/59/62/3C/4C 900-027(6 pcs/pack) 107/4.2 Blister card

200-081 ABS For big cable O.D. around 10.5mm such as RG213 900-027(6 pcs/pack) 105/4.1 Blister card

200-050 ABS RG-59/62/6 900-027(6 pcs/pack) 105/4.1 Blister card

200-051 ABS 3-Blade model RG-59/62/6 900-027(6 pcs/pack) 105/4.1 Blister card

902-334 ABS  Stripping RG-174 coaxial cable 902-334-BLADES 98.5/3.9 Blister card

200-004 ABS RG-58/59/62/6/3C2V/4C/5C 900-026(6 pcs/pack) 98.5/3.9 Blister card

200-064 Multi-Function Wire Stripper

• Compact and lighweight design for 
easy operation.

• Provide multifunction for cutting and 
stripping RG-58/59/62 coaxial cable, 
flat telephone cable, 26-16 AWG 
precision wire.

• Blades are made for precision stripping 
and are quality built with carbon 
steel and finished with black oxide to 
prevent corrosion.

Stripping
precision wire
26~16 AWG

Cutting wire RG-58
RG-59
RG-62

Stripping flat telephone cable

Replacement blade:
900-027

200-051 Rotary Coaxial Stripper200-050 Rotary Coaxial Stripper

902-334 Rotary Coaxial Stripper

Used for removing the outer sheath from PVC and Plenum 
types of coaxial cable. 2 Blade design.

200-004  Rotary Coaxial Cable Stripper

• 2-Blade Model • 3-Blade model RG-59/62/6

NewNew

• Compact and lightweight design for stripping RG-174 coaxial 
cable easily.

• Made of ABS handle with SK5 blade.
• Rotary stripping, one-squeeze cutting action.
• Includes a small hex wrench in handle for blade depth 

adjustment. 



62

TW
EE

ZE
RS

HE
X 

KE
Y/

 
W

RE
NC

HE
S

EL
EC

TR
IC

AL
 P

LI
ER

S 
& 

CU
TT

ER
S

PR
EC

IS
IO

N 
PL

IE
RS

 
& 

CU
TT

ER
S

KN
IV

ES
 &

 S
CI

SS
OR

S 
& 

SA
W

ST
RI

PP
ER

S
PU

NC
HD

OW
N 

TO
OL

S
SO

LD
ER

IN
G 

/ 
AS

SE
M

BL
Y

SC
RE

W
DR

IV
ER

S/
BI

TS
CR

IM
PE

RS
TE

ST
ER

S

New design for stripping ethernet, thinnet RG-62/58/59/6 coax 
cable and other cable size. Each tool does 2 or 3 step strips 
without any adjustment.

Replacement blade:
902-269 (4 pcs/pack)

200-065  
Rotary Coaxial Cable 
Stripper

902-229  Universal Stripping Tool

2 blade stripping
coaxial cables

Stripping flat 
telephone cable

Cutter

Stripping UTP/STP twisted 
pair round cables.

Model No. Material Application Replacement O.A.L.(mm/inch) Individual packing

200-065 ABS Thinnet RG-62/58/59/6 coax cable and other cable size - 108/4.3 Blister card

902-229 ABS
Stripping UTP/STP twisted pair round cable, flat telephone cable, 

RG-59/11/7/6 coaxial cable 
Blade: 902-269
Cassette: 902-268

125/4.9 Blister card

200-042 Poly-Resin Stripping UTP/STP cable & 110 punch down - 94/3.7 Blister card

200-042-100 Poly-Resin Stripping UTP/STP cable & 110 punch down - 94/3.7 Color Label

MS-3207 PP RG59,RG6,F connectors - 100/3.9 Blister card

Replacement 
Cassettes: 902-268

• A simple tool for UTP/STP cable. 
• Rotate stripper just three times to extract 

the jacket of cable.  
• Also a function for 110 punch down tool.

200-042 Economy UTP Stripper

MS-3207 Advanced 3 in 1 Connector Tool

One end of this tool is for flaring the braid and the other for screwing on a twist-on 
F-Connector to the cable.
• Length: 4.3x2.4x0.4" (110x60x9.5mm)
• Material: 12L14
• Finish: Nickel Plating
• Users can use one end to enlarge space between shield and insulation for RG59, 

another end for RG6 and the other end locks F connector into tool socket and 
twists it onto a stripped cable end.

200-042-100
Economy UTP Stripper 
(100pcs/jug)



63



64

TW
EE

ZE
RS

HE
X 

KE
Y/

 
W

RE
NC

HE
S

EL
EC

TR
IC

AL
 P

LI
ER

S 
& 

CU
TT

ER
S

PR
EC

IS
IO

N 
PL

IE
RS

 
& 

CU
TT

ER
S

KN
IV

ES
 &

 S
CI

SS
OR

S 
& 

SA
W

ST
RI

PP
ER

S
PU

NC
HD

OW
N 

TO
OL

S
SO

LD
ER

IN
G 

/ 
AS

SE
M

BL
Y

SC
RE

W
DR

IV
ER

S/
BI

TS
CR

IM
PE

RS
TE

ST
ER

S CP-3150 Impact  And Punchdown Tool

• Ergonomic cushion grip with duplex color design, molded to shape of 
hand provides comfort and easy operation, non-slip grip.

• Spare blade storage chamber in handle.
• Increased HI/LOW forces to meet demands of all 

Category cables through Cat6.

Impact Storage for a spare 
blade

Twist-Lock
 type holder

Model No. Material Application Standard Blade type Optional blade O.A.L.(mm/inch) Individual packing

CP-3150 ABS+TPR
Hi-low adjust pressure

(Hi: 40lbs 178N, Low: 30lbs /133N)
66 & 110

700-008
700-009
700-015
700-017

162/6.4 (w/o blade) Blister card

700-007

ABS
Hi-low adjust pressure 

(Hi:15±2kg, Low:10±2kg)

Handle Only(no blades)

146/5.7(w/o blade)

Blister card

700-010 w/110 & 66 Blades Blister card

700-011 w/110 Blades Blister card

700-012 w/66 Blade Blister card

700-020
TPR+PP
(Anti-slip)

(w/o Blade)

Hi-low adjust pressure 
(Hi:15±2kg, Low:10±2kg)

Handle Only(no blades)

168/6.6(w/o blade)

Blister card

700-021 w/110 & 66 Blades Blister card

700-022 w/110 Blades Blister card

700-023 w/66 Blade Blister card

700-027 ABS
Hi-low adjust pressure 

(Hi:15±2kg, Low:10±2kg)
110/88 700-026

700-028 186/7.3(w/o blade) Blister card

Model No. Material For terminal block

700-008 SAE 4140 Dual 66 type, one end with cut function

700-009 SAE 4140 Dual 110/88 type, one end with cut function

700-015 SAE 4140 Dual KRONE 110 type, one end with cut function

700-017 SNCM-21 BIX, with cut function700-008 700-009 700-015 700-017

Spare Blades

• Spring loaded impact
• Hi-Lo settings
• Spare blade storage in handle
• Blades/Handle inter-changeable with Harris Dracon and Fluke 

814 tool and other industry standard tools

• A built-in combination hook/spudger for tracing and removing wires.
• Twist-lock style holder provides quick, easy blade changes and 

prevents pullout. 
• An additional safe storage for one more spare blade 

700-020/700-021/ 
700-022/700-023

Impact Punchdown 
Tool

Wire-pull  

Impact 

Wire-push

Storage for a 
spare blade

700-010/700-011/
700-012/700-007 Punchdown Tool

Economic
Type

700-027 Punchdown Tool-Locking Collar

Storage for a spare blade

Hex type Model No. For terminal block

700-026
Dual 110/88 type, one end with cut function

(Hex type)

700-028
Dual 66 type, one end with cut function

(Hex type)

Impact 

Twist-Lock
 type holder

Twist-Lock
 type holder

Twist-Lock
 type holder
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• For use on LAN and telecom, seating 5 pairs or 4 pairs UTP (24 AWG) 
	 at a time.
• Suitable for both 110 type cable side and cross-connect side terminals blocks.
• The termination block heel w/blades are changeable and reversible
• One end for seating and cutting off wires, and the other end for seating wires only. 
• Patented: Taiwan. 

700-025/700-024 Mini Punchdown Tool

700-014/700-029 110 Punchdown Tool

Model No.
Material

Application
Standard 

blade type
Optional blade O.A.L.(mm/inch) Individual packing

Blade Body

700-014 SNCM-21 T.P.R (Anti-slip)
Hi-low adjust pressure

(Hi: 15±2kg, Low: 10±2kg)
110 (5 pairs)

700-016
700-018

140/5.5(w/o blade) Blister card

700-029 SNCM-21 T.P.R (Anti-slip)
Hi-low adjust pressure

(Hi: 15±2kg, Low: 10±2kg)
110 (4 pairs) 140/5.5(w/o blade) Blister card

700-018 700-016

(4 pairs) For 110 type (5 pairs) For 110 type

Economic
Type

Punch and cut cable 
terminals

700-025-25/700-024-
25

Mini Punchdown 
Tool

•	 Holds 25 pcs for retail display.

Model No. Description

700-025-25
66 Blade Type in display 
jug shown at right

700-024-25
110 Blade Type in display 
jug shown at right

CP-3145A PunchDown Tool

Punch and cut cable 
terminals

• Rotatable blade holder
• Blade on both ends

Model No.
Material

Application Standard blade type O.A.L.(mm/inch) Individual packing
Blade Body

700-025 SNCM-21 Rubber(Anti-slip) Fixed blade , not changable 66 (with cutter) 129/5.1 Blister card

700-024 SNCM-21 Rubber(Anti-slip) Fixed blade , not changable 110 (with cutter) 129/5.1 Blister card

CP-3145A S45C ABS -
110/88 blade, one end with, one end without 

cut function
128/5.1 Blister card

900-140 Nylon+Fiber glass - - 142/5.6 Blister card

900-140 Spudger

• Probe & Pick
• Tough nylon glass fiber construction
• Non-conductive - prevents shorting

NewNew
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900-066N 50W Soldering Station

Model No. Voltage Consumption Temperature Replacement heater Standard plug
Station size

LxWxH (mm/inch)
Individual packing

900-066N 110~120V 50W 250~480ºC 902-174 E 
175x103x90/
6.9x4.1x3.5

Color box

902-093 110~120V 50W 250~480ºC 902-174 E 
175x103x90/
6.9x4.1x3.5

Color box

902-093
Temperature Controlled 
Soldering Station

Replacement tip:

902-174

Replacement heater:

Model No. Voltage Consumption Temperature Replacement heater Standard plug
Station size

LxWxH (mm/inch)
Individual packing

902-091 110~120V 48W 150~420ºC 902-173 E 
70x116x96/
6.7x4.6x3.8

Color box

902-092 110~120V 48W 160~480ºC 902-173 E 
70x116x96/
6.7x4.6x3.8

Color box

902-091 Soldering Station

Digital display
LED display

902-092 Soldering Station

ø
.1

9"

.69"

R0.5
902-127 ø

.1
9"

.69"

902-129
(Standard) ø

.1
2"

.69"

902-131

ø
.1

9"

.69"

R0.5
902-128

ø
.1

9"

.69"

R2
902-130

• Offered by 5 pcs in a bag

Replacement tip:

902-173

Replacement heater:

Ø
.2

5"

1.44".75"

R0.3

900-073N

Ø
.2

5"

1.44".75"

R0.5

902-132
(Standard)

Ø
.2

5"

1.44".75"

Ø.12"
902-134

Ø
.2

5"

1.44".75"

Ø.12"
900-074N

Ø
.2

5"

1.44".75"

Ø.04"
902-133

Ø
.2

5"

1.44".75"

Ø.16"
902-135

• Offered by 5 pcs in a bag
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• Precision temperature control: ~330°C (~626°F)
• Super slim, pen-like style for greater control and visibilty
• Specially designed for repairs to cell phones and PC boards
• Conductive soldering stand
• Dual voltage AC 110/220V

Mini Ceramic
Heater & Tip

AC 110/220V 
Switch

900-259 Mini Soldering Station

Voltage Consumption Temperature Standard plug
Individual 
packing

110V 4~14W ~330˚C (~626˚F) E Color box

900-036 
(Chisel type)

900-146 
(Pencil type)

Replacement tip:
900-245

Replacement tip:

900-035 20W~40W Soldering Station

• 20W-40W switchable solder station
• UL approved
• Comes with pencil tip

Voltage Consumption Temperature Standard plug
Individual 
packing

110V 20~40W 400˚C±30% A Color box

SS-611A Heat Gun

Included 4 Nozzles + 1 Scraper

Voltage Power
Dual temperature 

range
Individual packing

110~120V 60Hz
I-900W

II-1300W
I-380ºC
II-500ºC

Color sleeve + shrink pack

            Caution: 
• For safety, after using this product for one hour, please 
shut-off for 10 minutes to cool down temperature

• If this product is overheating after shut-off, the protection 
function will be coercively booted and shut this appliance 
off for 10 minutes. To prevent any overheating problem, 
never put the appliance down on its air outlet nozzle. 
Always keep its outlet nozzle upward or put it on one of 
its sides.

• Smart protection design, if the appliance overheats, it switches 
off automatically.

• 2 position switch
• Temperature setting from 380˚C~500˚C
• 4 free nozzles and 1 scraping tool included
• With carrying box, easy to carry and store

902-187 Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner

• Tightened lid design for effective noise reduction 
• Improved products durability and safety by water resistance capability 

enhancement 
• Cleans discs such as CDs, VCDs, DVDs, etc. 
• Use only plain tap water to clean 
• Remove dirt effectively; results can be seen with bare eyes! 
• Clean articles to shine just like new

Using digital program 
to control the unit, Ac-
cording to the quantity 

and situation of cleaned 
items, and choose time 
freely. It is more conve-
nient and the result is 

more remarkable!

Power suply Power Timer setting Standard plug

AC 110~120V 
50/60Hz

35W
5 cycles: 180s, 280s, 

380s, 480s, 90s A 

Tank size Size LxWxH (mm/inch) Individual packing

750ml 210x158x125/8.3x6.2x4.9 Color box
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Model No. Voltage Consumption Temperature Heater Handle color Standard plug OAL(mm/inch) Individual packing

SI-125A-15 110-120V 15W 360˚C±10% Ceramic heater Orange A 168/6.6 Blister card

SI-125A-20 110-120V 20W 410˚C±10% Ceramic heater Orange A 168/6.6 Blister card

900-044 110V 15W 320˚C - Yellow E - Blister card

SI-125A-15/
SI-125A-20 Mini Soldering Iron

• Specifically for areas that require small size and fine application work.
• Lightweight and triangle shape plastic handle for user comfort.
• Heats up fast but less wattage required.
• Tips screw on and off for easy changing. 
• Safety stand included
• Optional replacement tips for various applications.

900-044 15W Soldering Iron

            Caution: 
• Work only in a dry area that is away from flammable materials.
• Arrange a secure resting place for the soldering iron stand. Be sure the hot tip does not contact a flam-
mable surface, your body, or the power cord.

• Do not attempt to touch the tip of a hot soldering iron or remove solder from its surface with your hands.
• Do not use the soldering iron continuously for more than one hour to prevent damage.
• Store the soldering iron in a dry, secure place where children can not reach it.

Replacement tip:

5SI-125T-B 
(Standard)

5SI-125T-SB

5SI-125T-D

.16"

.16"

.16"

.76"

.76"

.76"

900-115 Glue Gun

900-118A Glue Stick

• Solid state electric glue provides a fast, easy way to dispense hot melt 
adhesive for hundreds of fastening and repair jobs. 

• Specially designed feed mechanism, spring-tensioned nozzle and 
silicone sleeve assure precise control of adhesive flow for neater work.

Voltage Power
Preheat 

time
Flow of 

glue
Standard 

plug
Individual 
packing

120V 30-80W 10 min
14-16g per 

min A 
Double 
blister

Ø11mm/.43"

approx. 150mm/6.0"

Decoration �and 
much more...

Artificial flowersModels

Toy

Voltage Consumption Temperature
Standard 

plug
Individual 
packing

110~120V 30W 400°C±10% E Blister card

900-018N 30W Soldering Iron

• Converts easily from pen to gun configuration.

• When not in use handle covers tip for storage 
protection.

Replacement tip:

900-050 (Pencil type)

R0.5

.24"
.4"

2.8"

Ø.16" 900-020N
(Pencil type)

• offered by 10 pcs in a bag

Replacement tip:

NewNew

• 6pcs per pack
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S GS-200K Gas Soldering Iron Kit-Auto Ignition 

Hot air for 
SMD reworking

Hot blowSoldering

GS-210
Professional Soldering Iron & 
Gas Torch 

• Butane is easy to refill and check with see-through fuel 
window

• Auto ignition is easy to start and operate under any 
condition

• Adjustable flame control for precision use
• Built-in stand for safety and easy placement during work
• Needle soldering tip and soldering head included
• Optional tips available for different applications

GS-520 Professional Torch

Model No.
Soldering 

temperature
Hot blow 

temperature
Torch 

temperature
Fuel cap. Time Size (mm/inch) Individual packing

GS-200K 400 ˚C 500 ˚C 1300 ˚C 26 ml 100~120 min 220×Ø30/8.7xØ1.2 Color box

GS-210 370 ˚C 500 ˚C 1300˚C 7 ml 30~40 min 170×Ø 24/6.7xØ.94 Blister card

GS-520 - - 1300 ˚C 20 ml 60~90 min 130×73×155/5.1x2.9x6.1 Blister card

Torching

NewNew

NewNew

• Auto ignition is easy to start and operate under any 
condition

• Power butane blue torch flame.
• Anti-flare flame.
• Fingertip adjustable flame control.
• Child-resistant ignition for safety
• Includes detachable base for hands free work.

• Butane is easy to refill and check with see-through fuel window
• Auto ignition is easy to start and operate under any condition
• Adjustable flame control for precision use
• The kit includes, blow pen torch, protection cap, soldering head, needle soldering tip, 2.4mm soldering tip, 

double sharp tip, hot knife tip, hot air blower, polyfoam cutter, tube of solder, tip-cleaning sponge with safety 
stand and tool rest packed in rugged plastic case.

NewNew

900-016 Soldering Stand 900-099 Soldering Stand6S-2 Soldering Stand

Individual Packing

Color box

900-242
Soldering Tip 
Cleaner

• Made of low abrasive brass 
shavings.

• No water necessary.
• No temperature drop as in 

conventional sponges.
• Cleans better than conventional 

sponges.
• Anti-slip pad.

Model No. Description Spec Individual packing

900-242 Soldering tip 
cleaner

Ø83x 27mm/
Ø3.3"x1.1" Blister card

900-243 Replacement tip 
cleaner 25g Hanger (5 pcs/pack)

902-095
Mini Soldering 
Stand

• 2 position iron holder stand
• Built-in sponge tray

Individual Packing

Blister card (2 pcs/pack)

902-335
Cut To Size 
Soldering Sponge

Individual Packing

Color box

Individual Packing

Color box

Material Size(mm/inch) Individual packing

Cellulose 100x110/3.9x7.8 Hanger (3 pcs/pack)

NewNew
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902-227
Helping Hands Octopus 
Clamp Kit

902-094 Helping Hands

900-206 Helping Hands

• The practical helper for soldering work for electronics and model-making.
• Holding clamps adjustable in many ways, complete with magnifying 

glass 3.5"(90mm) dia: 2X.
• Sturdy stand.

• Maximum thickness of table or bench edge: 1.5"(40mm)
• Includes magnifier arm x1, magnet arm x1, stayput arms x4 

Model No. Magnification
Individual 
packing

900-101 2.5X Color box

900-206 2.5X Color box

902-227 2.5X Blister card

900-094 2X Color box

900-037 2.5X Color box

900-015 - Color box

900-015 Helping Hands900-037 Helping Hands

900-101 Soldering Tool Stand

• Bottom: Anti-slip design

Multi function
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Model No. Material Suction Capability Replacement Tip OAL(mm/inch) Individual packing

900-004 Aluminum 30cm-Hg 900-008 163/6.4 Blister card

DP-366D ABS 32cm-Hg 5DP-336D-T 210/8.3 Blister card

900-161 ABS 36cm-Hg 900-175 210/8.3 Blister card

900-001N ABS 40cm-Hg 900-006N 330/13.0 Blister card

900-004

ESD Mini-Desolder Pump

5DP-366D-T900-008 900-175 900-006N

DP-366D

Desoldering Pump

900-161

Mini Desolder Pump

900-001N

Desoldering Pump

PA6+30% fiber

150mm/5.9”

Aluminum

Ø 14mm/.55”

132mm/5.2”

Ø 10mm/.39”

900-238 Vacuum Pick-Up Tool

902-115 Vacuum Pick-Up Tool

Individual packing

Blister card

Function:
• The hand-held SMD vacuum pick up tool is ideal for picking up and 

moving large or small  electronic components.
• Lightweight, portable and suitable for the picking and placing small 

components weighing up to 50 grams and having a flat surface, dip 
packages and surface mount components, etc. The new high-power 
probes have longer holding action.

Operation: 
• Held like a pen, the vacuum is operated by a simple press and sup-

plied with 2 angled and 3 straight pick-up hands with a choice 4mm, 
6mm, or 10mm cap diameters.

Individual packing

Color box

• Blowing air effectively clears hard-to-reach 
areas

900-254 Blowing Brush

Individual packing

Blister card

900-270 Mini Vacuum Cleaner

• The hand-held SMD vacuum pick-up tool is ideal for 
picking up and moving electronic components, large or 
small.  
With fountain pen dimensions, it fits easily into your 
hand or pocket.  

• The new high-power probes have longer holding action.

Individual packing

Blister card
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• This kit contains specialized tools you need for soldering: 
Assisting rods for P.C.board  soldering work.

900-100 Solder Aid Tools

Individual Packing

Blister card

900-250 Solder Aid Tools

Individual Packing

Blister card

Model No. Product Name Individual packing

900-058 5" Straight forceps Blister card

900-181 6" Straight forceps Blister card

900-059 5" Curved forceps Blister card

900-222 6" Curved forceps Blister card

Lock

900-058
900-181

900-059
900-222

900-058/900-181/900-059/900-222 Stainless Steel Forceps

• Dispenses flux evenly with a fine tipped needle.
• Polyethylene bottles are not chemically reactive
• Purity pump to prevent backwash of contaminants into container

Model No. Description Individual packing

900-251 4 oz/114 ml Poly bag + Hanger

900-252 6 oz/170 ml Poly bag + Hanger

900-253 8 oz/227 ml Poly bag + Hanger

900-253

900-252

900-251

900-251/900-252/900-253
Liquid Dispenser 
Bottles

900-230 Flux Bottle

Individual packing

Poly bag + Hanger (2 pcs/pack)
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900-249 Round Hole Bread Board

171mm/6.7"

64mm/
2.5"

840 tie points

TAIWAN PATENT NO. 215526
CHINA PATENT ZL 03231122.2

Application:
Used as a simulated layout for R&D and students.
Features:
• Round hole socket designed for easy plug and pull
• Expandable by combining several boards together to meet your 

different requirement
• Wearproof material made of ABS & phosphor bronze with good 

flexibility and electric conductivity

• 70 pcs of 22 AWG solid wires       
• Pre-cut, pre stripped and pre-

formed on each end
• Variety of colors                           
• Completely reusable
• 14 lengths x 5 pcs each                
• (2, 5, 7, 10, 12, 15, 17,  20, 
   22, 25, 50, 75, 100 and 125mm)

• 350pcs of 22 AWG solid wires       
• Pre-cut, pre stripped and 

pre-formed on each end         
• Variety of colors                             
• Completely reusable
• 14 lengths x 25 pcs each                
• (2, 5, 7, 10, 12, 15, 17, 20, 22, 25, 	

50, 75, 100 and 125mm)

Excellent �expandability Friendly �graduations

Individual packing

Blister card

900-247 Round Hole Bread Board

900-248 Round Hole Bread Board

900-271 Bread Board Accessory

• 840 tie points 
• Round hole socket designed for easy plug and pull
• Expandable by combining several boards together to meet your different 

requirement
• Waterproof material made of ABS & phosphor bronze with good 

flexibility and electric conductivity

Model No. Tie points Individual packing

900-248 1580 Blister card

900-249 2420 Blister card

2420 tie points
(Demo only)

243mm/9.6"

183mm/7.2"

1580 tie points
(Demo only)

175mm/6.9"

Edge plate can easily fold up

Individual packing

Poly bag+Hanger

900-272 Bread Board Accessory

Individual packing

Poly bag+Hanger

188mm/7.4"
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SD-083 Series ESD Precision Screwdriver

Model No. Spec.
Working 

length (inch)

SD-083-S3 2.0 2.0

SD-083-S4 2.4 2.0

SD-083-S5 3.0 2.0

SD-083-P2 #00 2.0

SD-083-P3 #0 2.0

SD-083-P4 #1 2.0

SD-083-T4 T4 2.0

SD-083-T5H T5H 2.0

SD-083-T6H T6H 2.0

800 Series Precision Screwdriver

Model No. Spec.
Working 

length (inch)
800-141 T3 2.0

800-142 T4 2.0

800-143 T5H 2.0

800-144 T6H 2.0

800-145 T7H 2.0

800-146 T8H 2.0

800-147 T9H 2.0

800-140 T10H 2.0

SD-0839
ESD Precision 
Screwdriver Set

Model No. Spec.
Working 

length (inch)
800-135 1.0 2.0

800-136 1.6 2.0

800-137 2.0 2.0

800-138 2.4 3.0

800-139 3.0 3.9

Model No. Spec.
Working 

length (inch)
800-131 #000 2.0

800-132 #00 2.0

800-133 #0 3.0

800-134 #1 3.9

ESD-Safe for maximum protection of static sensitive components

Individual packing: Pouch

Contents

SD-083-P2, SD-083-P3, SD-083-P4

SD-083-S3, SD-083-S4, SD-083-S5

SD-083-T4

SD-083-T5H, SD-083-T6H

Fast Turning Swivel cap

Hang Up 
Hole

Handle: 
TPR+ABS,               
Non-Slip 
Design

Blade: High 
Grade 60CrV

Tip: Black/Hardened 
Finish

3.
9"

W
o

rk
in

g
 le

n
g

th

Individual packing: Blister card

Individual packing: Blister card

800 Series Ceramic Driver

Model No. Spec.

800-114 0.4x0.9mm (0.015"x0.035")

800-115 0.4x1.2mm (0.015"x0.047")

800-116 0.4x1.4mm (0.015"x0.055")

800-117 0.4x1.8mm (0.015"x0.070")

800-118 0.4x2.0mm (0.015"x0.078")

800-119 0.4x2.4mm (0.015"x0.094")

800-120 0.7x2.4mm (0.027"x0.094")

800-121 PH0

800-122 PH1.7

Individual packing: Double blister

RF coils & 
trimmers

Handle: ABS
4.9"

Bit: Zirconia

W
o

rk
in

g
 le

n
g

th

Black oxide tip for long life.

Rubberized 
non-slip
handle with 
square shape
design

Swivel cap 
for precise 
centering and 
screw turning

Strong chrome-
molybdenum 
vanadium 
steel blade

3.
9"

Resistivity 
107~109Ω
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S 1PK-081-TRI 
Series Precision Screwdriver 800-075 7 Pc Precision Screwdriver

Individual packing: Plastic box + Color box

Contents

1.6x2.0", 2.0x2.0" 2.4x2.0", 3.0x2.0"

No.00x2.0", No.0x2.0", No.1x2.0"

Carrying case

 

Black tip
W

o
rk

in
g

 
le

n
g

th
3.

9"

AISI 8660 chrome-
molybdenum 
vanadium steel 
with satin finish.

Nylon engineered 
plastic.

Fast turning 
swivel caps.

T.P.R. Anti-Slip

Model No. Spec.
Working length

(mm/inch)
1PK-081-TRI000 No.000 50/2.0"

1PK-081-TRI00 No.00 50/2.0"

1PK-081-TRI0 No.0 50/2.0"

Individual packing: Hanger

NewNew

SD-081E
12 IN 1 Precision Screwdriver 
Set w/Bit

800-129 33 PCS Screwdriver Set W/Bits

Individual packing: Plastic box + Color label

Contents
32 pcs bits, OAL 28mmx Ø4mm (1.12"xØ0.16")

PH000, PH00, PH0, PH1

SL1.0�, SL1.5�, SL2.0, SL2.5, SL3.0, SL3.5, SL4.0

T4, T5�, T6, T7, T8�, T9, T10, T15�, T20

H0.7�, H0.9, �H1.3�, H1.5�, H2.0, H2.5�, H3.0, H4.0�

PZ1�, PZ0 Socket: M5, M6    Shaft: M4 

Handle, Carrying CaseA
d

ju
st

ab
le

 le
n

g
th

 
1.

3"
~

5.
2"

4.
6"

A
d

ju
st

ab
le

 le
n

g
th

 
1.

8"
~

5.
32

"

Contents
Bit length
(mm/inch)

Case size
(mm/inch)

T4 50 /2.0

202x125x30/
7.95x4.92x1.18

T5H, T6H, 
T7H, T8H

50/2.0

1.9, 2.9 50/2.0

#00 50/2.0

3.0 50/2.0

500-041 9 PC Cellular  Kit

Individual packing: Plastic box + Color label

500-024 7 PC Cellular Phone Tool Kit 

Contents

#0, 

T5, T6, T7,

Back panel opener

Folding cover opener

Security screwdriver

Individual packing: Plastic box+Color label

Contents

SL2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0

PH000, PH00, PH0, PH1

T6, T7, T8, T9

Individual packing: Plastic box + Color label

NewNew
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S800-073 15 PC Precision Screwdriver Set 

B
la

ck
 ti

p

M
at
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ia

l S
N

C
M

 a
llo

y 
st

ee
l

A
nt

i-S
lip

 h
an
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e

R
ot

at
in

g 
ca

p

• Working length: 40mm/1.57"
• Overall length: 132mm/5.2"

Contents

1.0, 2.0, 3.0, 3.5

#000, #00, #0

1.5x, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0

T6, T8, T10, T15

Individual packing: 
Plastic box + Color label

902-222
11 Pc Cellular Phone 
Maintenance Tool Kit

Contents

0.5, 2.0mm

#1

T5, T6, T8

5mm

T-Grip holder

Antenna repair tool

Pressing blade

Panel pry bar

Individual packing: 
Plastic box + Color label

SD-9811 18-IN-1 Precision Screwdriver Set 

Contents Bit length (mm/inch)

1.5 PH000 52/2.0

2.0 PH00 52/2.0

2.5 PH0 52/2.0

3.0 PH1 52/2.0

T5 T10 52/2.0

T6 T8 52/2.0

T7 T9 52/2.0

H1.5 H2.5 52/2.0

H2.0 H1.3 52/2.0

Individual packing: Plastic box + shrink

F
as

t T
ur

ni
ng

S
w

iv
el

 C
ap

s

A
lu

m
in

iu
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90
m

m
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.5
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8660Cr-Mo-V 
steel

Fast turning 
swivel cap

Change bits 
easily

NewNew

SD-9824 24-IN-1 Screwdriver Set 
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Individual packing: Plastic box + Color box

Contents
Bit length:160mm/6.3"

T8H T10H H2.5 H4.0 PH1 4.0

T7H T9H H2.0 H3.5 PH0 3.0

T6H T15H H1.5 H3.0 PH00 2.0

T5H T20H PZ1 PZ#0 PH000 1.5

SD-9815 Precision Screwdriver Set

Fast turning 
swivel cap

Quality steel

Carbon steel

B

A

Bit size A(mm/inch) B(mm/inch) OAL(mm/inch)
#0 29/1.1 76/3.0 105/4.1
#1 31/1.2 81/3.2 112/4.4
1.4mm 18/0.7 63/2.5 81/3.2
1.8mm 25/0.1 68/2.7 93/3.7
2.4mm 29/1.1 75/3.0 104/4.1
3.0mm 31/1.2 81/3.2 112/4.4

Individual packing: Color box

NewNew



80

TW
EE

ZE
RS

HE
X 

KE
Y/

 
W

RE
NC

HE
S

EL
EC

TR
IC

AL
 P

LI
ER

S 
& 

CU
TT

ER
S

PR
EC

IS
IO

N 
PL

IE
RS

 
& 

CU
TT

ER
S

KN
IV

ES
 &

 S
CI

SS
OR

S 
& 

SA
W

ST
RI

PP
ER

S
PU

NC
HD

OW
N 

TO
OL

S
SO

LD
ER

IN
G 

/ 
AS

SE
M

BL
Y

SC
RE

W
DR

IV
ER

S/
BI

TS
CR

IM
PE

RS
TE

ST
ER

S

Precision Screwdriver
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800-149 Screwdriver Set

Individual packing: Color box

Contents
Bit length 
(mm/inch)

#0, #00, #1 20 mm/0.78

2.0, 2.4, 3.0mm 20 mm/0.78

SD-3102 Screwdriver Set

Individual packing: Color box

Contents
Bit length 
(mm/inch)

T4 20 mm/0.78

T5H, T6H, T7H, T8H,T9H 20 mm/0.78

800-150 Screwdriver Set

Individual packing: Color box

Contents
Bit length 
(mm/inch)

T5H, T6H, T7H, 
T10H,T15H, T20H

20 mm/0.78

Features:
• Rotating cap to facilitate support and 

rotation control.
• The handle is made by durable ABS 

material with anti-slip
   strip for easy operation.
• Blade made of high quality alloy 

Ni-Cr-Mo steel, heat-treated 
   and black.

20
m

m
/0

.7
8"

NewNew

• A 6 piece screwdriver set with 3 flat 
blades and 3 crosspoint 
screwdrivers. 

• The screwdrivers have long shafts and 
are ideal for reaching recessed screws 
in electronic equipment. 

• Handles are made from molded plastic 
and incorporate finger grips. 

• Shafts are made from nickel chrome 
molybdenum.

800-007 6 PC Precision Screwdriver Set

800-077 7 PC Electronic Screwdriver Set

Contents Bit length (mm/inth)

#0 (Ø 2.4) 75/3.0

#1 (Ø 3.0) 100/3.9

#1 (Ø 3.8) 150/5.9

2.4mm 75/3.0

3.0mm 100/3.9

3.8mm 150/5.9

Individual packing: Blister card

Contents Bit length (mm/inth)

#1 150/5.9

#0 100/3.9

#0 (Ø 2) 75/3.0

2.4mm 75/3.0

3.0mm 100/3.9

4.0mm 150/5.9

3.5" Stainless micro cutting plier

  

800-009 6 PC Precision Screwdriver Set

Individual packing: 
Plastic box + Color label

Contents Bit length (mm/inth)

#0-3 40/1.6

#0-2 75/3.0

#0 75/3.0

0.08 40/1.6

0.10" 75/3.0

0.12" 75/3.0

Individual packing: 
Plastic box + Color label
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SD-9812
12 IN-1 Reversible Ratchet 
Precision Screwdriver Set

Contents
T4 T8

T6 T10

T7 T15

1.5 #000

2.0 #00

2.5 #0

Individual packing: Blister card
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• Transparent PC handle with 6 double-
end precision bits inside

• Adjustable blade lengths, good for 
hard to reach areas 

• Ratchet action with 3 positions: 
Forward, reverse and lock

• Retainer lock system prevents the 
end cap from accidental slip damage

SD-9814
9 IN 1 Aluminum Handle 
Precision Screwdriver Set

Individual packing: Double Blister

Contents

9pcs bits:

 #000, #00, #0, #1

 2.0, 3.0mm

 T4, T5 , T6

Anodized aluminum alloy handle x 1

NewNew

SD-9312
14 PCS Ratchet Precision 
Screwdriver Set

Individual packing: Color sleeve

Contents Bit length (mm/inch)

#00, #0, #1 30 /1.2

1.0, 1.5, 2.5mm 30 /1.2

4.0, 5.0mm 30 /1.2

T5,T6,T7,T8 30 /1.2

Extension blade: 120mm/4.7" ratchet  handle 

SD-9313 29 IN 1 Video Game Screwdriver Set

Contents

PH000, PH00, PH0, PH1, PH2 

2.0, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0mm

T5H, T6H, T8H, T10H, T15H, T20H

T4

H0.7

TS3.8, TS4.5

TRI 0, TRI 1, TRI 00

1.7, 2.0, 2.3mm

6, 8mm

1 pc ratchet handle

Extension blade: 4.53"/115mm

1.75" adaptor for 4mm to 1/4"

Individual packing: Color box

SD-9313 Video Game Screwdriver Set is a complete kit that allows opening of  
most branded video game systems and happy meal toys without any damage 
such as Microsoft, Nintendo, Sony, Sega handhelds, video games and more...

NewNew

Ratchet 
mechanism

Elastomeric resin 
non-slip

Soft touch

Big rotary cap

1.75" adaptor 
4mm to 1/4"

Ratchet mecha-
nism

Elastomeric resin 
non-slip

Soft touch

Big rotary cap

Bits storage 
chamber in handle

Anodized 
aluminum alloy 
handle

Handy pocket 
clip design

Chrome Vanadium 
driver bits

Individual packing: Double Blister

Contents
16pcs bits:

 #000, #00, #0, #1

 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0mm

 T4, T5 , T6, T7

  0.7, 0.9, 1.3, 1.5mm
Anodized aluminum alloy handle x 2

SD-9813M
18PCS Aluminum Handle 
Precision Screwdriver Set

NewNew
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SD-9802
31 IN 1 Precision Electronic 
Screwdriver Set

Contents

PH00, PH0, PH1, PH2
 0.9, 1.3, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 
3.0, 4.0mm

T4, T5, T6, T7, T8, T10, 
T15, T20

 2mm , Pin 1.0mm

 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4mm CR-V 6150 bits Holder 

 3mm,  2.6mm,  3mm 1pcs Bits holder handle

Individual packing: Double Blister
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902-219
58-piece Precision 
Electronic Screwdriver Set

Contents

PH000, PH00, PH0, PH1

1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4mm

T5H, T6H, T7H, T8H, T9H, T10H, T15H, T20H

T3, T4, T5, T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15

1.5, 2, 2.5, 3mm, 1/16", 5/64", 3/32"

2, 2.3, 2.5mm
0.7, 0.9, 1.3, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4mm
0.028", 0.035", 0.05", 1/16", 5/64", 3/32"

 PZ0, PZ1

TR1

2mm

1 pc handle

Individual packing: Shrink pack + Color sleeve
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800-060
20 PCS Precision Electronic 
Screwdriver Set

Contents

#00, #0 1.5, 2.0, 2.5

2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0mm PZ#00, PZ#0

T6, T7, T8, T9, T10 1.5, 2.0, 2.5

Handle: 163mm/6.42" (OAL)

Individual packing: Plastic box + Color box

800-130
3 PCS Anti-Static Alignment 
Tool Kit

Material Spec.

Conductive nylon As sketch

Individual packing: Blister card

NewNew

800-040 Double-ended Screwdriver

• Pocket clip
• Straight blade on long end
• Phillips on short end

Contents
3mm #0

Individual packing: Hanger

• For protection of sensitive components
• Duplex, trimmer and square/hex tool
• Conductive nylon-avoid high voltage

Ø 5.3

3.3

0.4
3.9

3.3156.8

3.3

0.4

0.4

3.1
Ø 3.1

2.0

13

Ø 6.3

131.3

134.35

25
2.0

0.4

Ø 4.1

2.0

1.5
1.7

0.75
1.5

1.5

7.0
2.6

1.7

1.1
1.8

1.5

10

Ø 3.5

Ø 5.8 Ø 3.5 Ø 3.0

136.3

Unit: mm
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SSD-9810A 10 in 1 Auto Loading Ratchet Screwdriver Set 

Contents
10 pcs 4mm Hex screwdriver bits

1.5, 2.0, 3.0

#00, #0, #1

T5, T6, T8, T10

Individual packing: Color box (25pcs/box)

4pcs bits storage in 
PC handle

ABS Ergonomically non-slip 
handle

6pcs bits storage in rotatable 
marked barrel 

3 way gearless ratchet: forward, 
reverse and locked

Magnetized 4mm Bits Holder

NewNew

Available only in 25pcs display box

• Precision screwdriver features 3 ways gearless ratchet with twist reverse for efficient operation
• Pump-action design for quick and easy auto bit exchange
• Ergonomically non-slip handle provides user comfort 
• Rotatable marked barrel for 6pcs bits pre-loading and storage
• Includes ten high quality Chrome Molybdenum Vanadium steel bits with satin finish

10 in 1
Change bits 
in a second

#00 #0

• Two double-ended, reversible tips
• Material: Blade: Cr-V, Handle: ABS
• HRC: 52±3

800-092/
800-092-50 4-In-1 Screwdriver

Contents O.A.L(mm/inch)

1/16", 1/8" #00, #0 131/5.2

1/16"
(1.6mm)

#00

1/8"
(3mm)

#0

SD-804/SD-804-1
5-In-1 Screwdriver With 
LED Flashlight

Contents O.A.L(mm/inch)

3mm, 1.6mm #00, #0 131/5.2

• Two double-ended, reversible tips
• Material: Blade: Cr-V, Handle: ABS
• HRC: 52±3

LED light

1/16"
(1.6mm)

1/8"
(3mm)

Model No. Individual packing

800-092 Single pc

800-092-50 50 pcs display pack

Model No. Individual packing

SD-804 50 pcs display pack

SD-804-1 Blister card
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800-030 11 PCS Star Screwdriver Set

Contents

T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

Individual packing: 
Inner box + Color label shrink

Contents

M3, M3.5, M4, M4.5, M5, M5.5, M6

Individual packing: 
Pouch

1PK-9402
7 PCS Electronic Hex Nut 
Driver Set

The outer diameter of head is made 
narrow for use with D-Sub connector 
standoffs.

Head diameter

800 Series Soft-Handled Screwdrivers

Model No. A B C D E

800-002 3 #0 3.3 1/8 6.3

800-004 3 #1 4.3 3/16 7.3

800-011 4 #0 3.3 1/8 7.3

800-013 6 #0 3.3 1/8 9.3

800-006 2.3 #2 6.0 1/4 8.3

800-015 4 #1 4.3 3/16 8.3

800-021 10 #1 4.3 3/16 14.3

800-023 4.3 #2 6.0 1/4 10.3

800-025 6.3 #2 6.0 1/4 12.3

800-019 8 #1 4.3 3/16 12.3

800-017 6 #1 4.3 3/16 10.3

800-027 8.3 #2 6.0 1/4 14.3

Individual packing: Hanger

Model No. A B(mm) C D E

800-001 3 3.2 3.3 1/8 6.3

800-003 3 5.0 4.3 3/16 7.3

800-010 4 3.2 3.3 1/8 7.3

800-012 6 3.2 3.3 1/8 9.3

800-005 2.3 6.0 6.0 1/4 8.3

800-014 4 5.0 4.3 3/16 8.3

800-020 10 5.0 4.3 3/16 14.3

800-022 4.3 6.0 6.0 1/4 10.3

800-024 6.3 6.0 6.0 1/4 12.3

800-018 8 5.0 4.3 3/16 12.3

800-016 6 5.0 4.3 3/16 10.3

800-026 8.3 6.0 6.0 1/4 14.3

Individual packing: Hanger
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Special inlayed blade 
insert; safe and durable
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Star Screwdriver Include Tamper 
Proof Holes

Model No. A B C D E

800-032 2 T5 3.3 5/32 5.3

800-033 2 T6 3.3 5/32 5.3

800-034 2 T7 3.3 5/32 5.3

800-035 3 T8 3.3 5/32 6.3

800-036 3 T9 3.3 5/32 6.3

800-037 3 T10 3.3 5/32 6.3

800-038 3 T15 3.3 5/32 6.3

800-043 2 T7H 3.3 5/32 6.3

800-044 3 T8H 3.3 5/32 6.3

800-045 3 T9H 3.3 5/32 6.3

800-046 3 T10H 3.3 5/32 6.3

800-047 3 T15H 3.3 5/32 6.3

Individual packing: Hanger

Individual packing: Blister card

Tri-wing Type Screwdriver
Model No. A B C D E

800-123 2 TRI 3.3 1/8 5.3

E

CA

B

D

Unit: inch
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7 piece set. VDE safety 
screwdriver set with SNCM 
alloy steel AISI: 8660 tips. 
This essential kit is a must 
when working with electrical 
items. Supplied in a case.

902-213 Insulated Screwdrivers Set

Contents

S2.5, S3.0, S5.5, S6.5,
PH0, PH1, PH2

Individual packing: 
Inner box+Color label shrink

902-099 6 PCS Insulated Precision Screwdriver Set

• Provides shock protection to 1000V AC
• Meet VDE standards for safety to 1000V AC
• Comes complete with a plastic storage case
• Material (Blade): Cr-Mo

Contents O.A.L.(mm/inch)

0.4x2.0x65mm(2.6") 159/6.3

0.23x1.5x65mm(2.6") 159/6.3

0.4x2.5x65mm(2.6") 159/6.3

PH00x65mm(2.6") 159/6.3

PH0x65mm(2.6") 159/6.3

PH1x65mm(2.6") 159/6.3

Individual packing: Shrink

Model No. Spec.
Blade length 

(mm/inch)

902-212 0.4x2.5mm 75/3

SD-800-S3.0 0.5x3.0mm 100/4

902-214 0.8x4.0mm 100/4

SD-800-S5.5 1.0x5.5mm 125/5

902-216 1.2x6.5mm 150/6

902-217 1.2x8.0mm 175/7

902-209 PH0 60/2.4

902-210 PH1 80/3.2

902-211 PH2 100/4

902-220 PH3 150/6

• Certified to IEC 60900: 2004, VDE, and DIN 1000V safety standards and bear the GS sign.
• High visibility molded ergonomic cushion grip handles for maximum comfort.
• The insulation of the handle is molded directly onto the blade for permanent bonding.

SD-800 Series 1000V Insulated VDE Screwdrivers

Individual packing: Double blister card

High visibility 
molded 
ergonomic 
cushion grip 
handles

Heavy insu-
lated shank

SNCM alloy steel
AISI: 8660
HRC:55˚±2˚
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S SD-807 7 in 1 Insulated Driver Set Interchangeable VDE 1KV

• Certified to IEC/DIN EN 60900 1000V VDE safety standards
• Includes 7 interchangeable screwdriver blades with 1 handle

Spec
Blade  length(mm/inch)

Materials

0.5x3.0mm 100/3.9 AISI 8660

0.8x4.0mm 100/3.9 AISI 8660Cr-Mo-V

1.2x6.5mm 100/3.9 AISI 8660Cr-Mo-V

PH0, PH1, PH2 100/3.9 AISI 8660Cr-Mo-V

T10 100/3.9 S2 alloy steel

Individual packing: Inner box+Color label shrink
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Contents

0.4x2.5x75mm (3")

0.5x3.0x100mm (4")

1.0x5.5x125mm (5")

PH1x80mm (3.1") 

PH2x100mm (4")

6.3" Insulated wire stripping plier

6.3" Insulated side cutter

6.3" Insulated long nose plier

Zippered carrying bag

Contents

0.4x2.5x75mm (3")

0.8x4.0x100mm (4")

1.0x5.5x125mm (5")

1.2x6.5x150mm (6")

PH0x60mm (2.4")

PH1x80mm (3.1") 

PH2x100mm (4")

7.9" Insulated combinaton plier

6.3" Insulated side cutter

7.9" Insulated long nose plier

6.3" Insulated long nose plier

Zippered carrying bag

• Case size: 255x175x50/10.0x6.9x2.0 (mm/inch)
• Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

• Case size: 294x240x50 / 11.6x9.4x2.0(mm/inch)
• Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

902-215 1000V Insulated Screwdriver & Plier Set

902-218 1000V Insulated Plier & Screwdriver Set
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Elastomer resin fitting exactly 
and double structure.Non-slip. New design fits your hand 

shape, provides comfortable 
and powerful grip.

High grade chrome-molybdenum 
vanadium steel.

Exact fit to screws and high accuracy 
hardened finished.

D

Model No. D OAL (mm/inch)

SD-2400-S4 1.5mm 186/7.3

SD-2400-S6 2.3mm 186/7.3

SD-2400-S8 2.5mm 186/7.3

SD-2400-S10 3.1mm 186/7.3

SD-2404
Contents: 
SD-2400-S4, SD-2400-S6, 
SD-2400-S8, SD-2400-S10 

Individual packing: Blister card

SD-72 Series Go Through Screwdriver

Model No.
A

(mm/inch)
B

C
(mm/inch)

D
(mm/inch)

E
(mm/inch)

SD-7213A 150/5.9 6.0mm 109/4.3 6/0.23 259/10.2

SD-7213B 150/5.9  #2 109/4.3 6/0.23 259/10.2

SD-7222A 150/5.9 8.0mm 121/4.8 8/0.31 271/10.7

SD-7222B 150/5.9  #3 121/4.8 8/0.31 271/10.7

Individual packing: Hanger  

E

CA

B

D

The hex shaft and bolster fit any 
brand of wrench which can loosen 
tight screws easily.

The steel cap withstands 
hammer blows

902-096/902-097 Pro-soft Screwdriver Set

Model No. Contents

902-096  3.0x75mm(3"),  5x75mm (3"),
 6x100mm (4")  

 #0x75mm(3") ,  #1x75mm(3"), 
 #2x100mm(4") 

902-097  T5HX50mm(2"),  T6HX50mm(2"), 
 T7HX50mm(2"),  T8HX50mm(2")

 T9HX50mm(2"),  T10HX75mm(3"), 
 T15HX75mm(3")

Individual packing: Color box

Model No. Contents

800-028 6.0x40mm (1.6") 

800-029 #2x40mm (1.6")

Individual packing: Hanger

800-028/
800-029 Stubby Screwdriver

NewNew

SD-2400 Series Spanner Type Security Screwdriver

Fast turning swivel 
cap for easy operation

Made of Cr-Mo-V steel with 
Cr plating for antirust

Dual color TPR and PP 
non-slip handle 

NewNew
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S 800-041/800-042 Pocket Clip Screwdriver

Model No. Spec.

800-041 3x135mm (5.31") 

800-042 #0x135mm (5.31") 

Individual packing: Hanger

800-148
Double-end Reversible 
Screwdriver

6mm #2

CR-V

3mm

#0

• 3/8" & 7/16" hex double end. Plastic handle.

900-055 Double End Socket Can Wrench
Model No. Material Handle HRC

O.A.L 
(mm/inch)

Individual 
packing

800-072 Cr-V PVC 45°±3° 300/12 Polybag+header card

800-079 Cr-V PVC 45°±3° 150/6 Polybag+header card

800-049 Cr-V PVC 45°±3° 300/12 Polybag+header card

800-050 Cr-V PVC 45°±3° 200/8 Polybag+header card

900-055 S45C Plastic 45°±3° 180/7.1 Blister card

• Provides easy access to difficult to reach, high 
density connectors

• Installs and removes F-Type connectors in hard to reach places
• Handle contains male F-Type holder

800-072/
800-079 CATV Install/Extract Tool 800-049/

800-050
BNC Connector Insertion/
Removal Tool

(A) Regular screwdriver with 13-pcs. screw bits 
5-pcs. sockets and 1 pc socket adaptor for all 
kinds of jobs.

(B) Telescoping magnetic pick-up tool (up to 17-1/2" 
long/440mm) stored inside the tube pulling out 
to pick up small metal objects.

800-039 20 in 1 Screwdriver With Telescoping Pick-Up Tool

Individual packing

Blister cardMagnetic pick-up: 250g(Max.)

Material HRC Working length

Chrome vanadium steel 48˚±8˚ 100 mm/3.9"

Individual packing: Blister card
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•  Available in lower grade 
SAE 6150 CR-V steel 
for a lower price-part#: 
800-048E

• 800-048 Material: S2 , 
alloy steel bits

800-048/
800-048E 33PCS Security Bit Kit

Contents

5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4"

T8H, T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T27H, T30H, T35H, T40H

#4, #6, #8, #10

#6, #8, #10

#1, #2, #3, #4 

#1, #2, #3, #4 

Individual packing: Blister card

• Ratcheting
• Swiveling
• Reversible
• Heavy-duty rubber grip
• Your bits can be stored in handle holder

Individual packing

Blister card

800-074
Ratcheted Screwdriver 
Handle

Double end design 
and a direction 
switch for clockwise 
or counter-clockwise.

Contents

Socket Bit

 3/8", 11/32", 5/16", 
1/4", 7/32", 3/16" 

 4, 5, 6mm

 No.1, No.2

 No.1, No.2

 T10, T15, T20

SAE 6150

T6 to T30H have 
tamper proof holes for 
preventing tampering for 
cordless telephones and 
wireless equipment.

Design with tips at both 
ends for �horizontal and 
vertical use.

800-078
17 PCS Offest Ratchet & 
Socket Drivers Set

902-069 Twin Wrench Driver Set800-068 Twin Wrench Driver Set

800-076 Flexible Ratchet Driver Set

Individual packing: Blister card

Contents

4, 5, 6mm

No.1, No.2

No.1, No.2

T10, T15, T20

Contents

T6

T8H, T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T27H, T30H

No.1, No.2

4.5, 6.0mm

Individual packing: Blister card

Contents

4, 5, 6mm

No.1, No.2

No.1, No.2

T10, T15, T20

Flexible shaft

Mini ratchet handle

Individual packing: Blister card Individual packing: Blister card

SAE 6150

Flexible shaft gets 
into hard to reach 
areas.

Design with tips at both ends 
for �horizontal and vertical use.
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800-081 62 PCS Security Bit Set

Contents

M5, M6, M8 C1, C2, C3 6, 8, 10

1/8", 3/16" TA2.0 4, 6, 8, 10, 12

S0, S1, S2, S3 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 PZ0, PZ1, PZ2

#0, #1, #2 Wing nut driver

T-5H, T-6H, T-7H, T-8H, T-9H, T-10H, T-15H, T-20H, T-25H, T-27H, T-30,H T-40H

2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm, 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32"

1 pc socket adapter 1 pc 1/4" x 60mm(2.36") magnetic bits holder

1 pc bits holder socket 1 pc ratchet screwdriver

Individual packing: Shrink packing

• Handy, all-in-one 21-
piece ratchet set! 

• Chrome vanadium 
steel bits. 

• Includes a custom storage case.
• Light weight design, 1063g per set.
• 18 bits with one stubby ratchet handle, and two extension bars.

SD-2306M
21 PCS 1/4" & 3/8" Dual Function 
Ratchet Handle Sockets Set

Contents
8 pcs 3/8" DR socket:
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm
10 pcs 1/4" DR socket: 
4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm

1 pc 1/4" DR & 3/8" DR stubby ratchet handle

1 pc extension bar 1/4" DR x2"

1 pc extension bar 3/8" DR x3"

Individual packing: Color  sleeve shrink

• Industrial quality with 
maximum versatility. 

• Shock proof T.P.R + P.P. and 
S2 alloy steel bit.

• O.A.L: 200mm  (7.9")

800-080
6 In 1 Magnetic Quick Change 
Screwdriver

Individual packing:  Blister card

Contents

8mm socket

6mm socket

3/16", 1/4"

#1, #2

SD-2313 30-Piece Do-It-All Kit

Magnetic stroage 
case

Triangle bits case

Double ended socket

Flash interchangeable

Bits
SQ1, SQ2

PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3

PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3

SL3.5, 4.5, 5.5, 6, 8mm

HX2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8

T5, T6, T7, T8, T10, T15, T20, T35

Individual packing: Hanger

SD-9701M
20 IN 1 T-handle Driver 
Sockets & Bits Set

Socket Adaptor

T handle

Contents

PH2, PH3 PZ1, PZ2 

4.0, 5.0mm 4.0, 5.0mm

T15, T20

Socket: 5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm 

T handle with bits holder blade x 1 

50mm(2.0") length adaptor

Individual packing: Blister card

NewNew

900-194 23 PCS 1/4" Driver  Socket Set 

Contents
18 pcs 1/4" DR: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm
3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2" 

140mm(5.5") ratchet handle

Adaptor: 75mm(3.5"), 150mm(5.9")

Steel box

Individual packing: Color label shrink
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• Handy, all-in-one 40-piece ratchet set! 
• Featuring dual-color rotatable rachet handle.
• Chrome vanadium steel bits. 
• Includes a custom storage case.
• Light weight design, 733g per set.

SD-2309
40 PCS Reversible Ratchet 
Screwdriver W/Bits & Sockets Set

• Featuring ratchet lock function, and two unique handles for more 
	 flexible works.
• Handy, all-in-one 35-piece ratchet set! 
• Chrome vanadium steel bits. 
• Includes a custom storage case.
• Light weight design, 679g per set.

Double-sided design reversible storage case.

• Featuring rachet lock function, universal joint, and adjustable T-bar. 
• Chrome vanadium steel bits. 
• Light weight design, 908g per set.
• Handy, all-in-one 35-piece variety of tools! 
• Includes a patented reversible storage case.

Contents
11 pcs 1/4" DR sockets:

4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm

26 pcs bits:

PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3

3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm 

2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7mm

T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40

PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3

1 pc adapter
1 pc magnetic bit holder 100mm(3.9")
1 pc 3-position reversible ratchet screwdriver
Individual packing: Color sleeve + Shrink pack

SD-2307M
35 PCS 1/4" DR Socket & Screw-
driver

SD-2308M
35 PCS 1/4" DR Socket & 
Screwdriver W/Long Nose Plier Set

SD-2310
100 PCS Assorted Power Bits 
Set

• Handy, all-in-one 100-piece ratchet set! 	
• Chrome vanadium steel bits. 
• Includes a custom storage case.	
• Light weight design, 669g per set.

Contents
11 pcs 1/4" DR sockets:

4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm

20 pcs bits:

PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3

3, 5, 7mm

2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm

T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40

PZ2

1 pc ratchet handle 1/4" DR
1 pc bit holder
1 pc handle driver
1pcs 1/4" x 2" ext bar
Individual packing: Color sleeve + Shrink pack

Contents
11 pcs 1/4" DR sockets:

4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm

12 pcs bits:

PH1, PH2, PH3 

3, 4, 5, 6mm 

T10, T15, T20, T25, T30

4 pcs 50mm bit

PH2, PH3

6, 7mm

2 pcs ext bar 1/4"x3" ,1/4"x6" 1 pc long nose plier (135mm/5.3")
1 pc ratchet handle 1 pc 1/4" DR adjustable T-bar
1 pc bit holder 1 pc handle driver
1 pc 1/4" x 1/4" universal joint

Contents
96 pcs bits:

PH1, PH2 PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3

C1, C2, C3 S0, S1, S2, S3

1, 2, 3, 4, 5 6, 8, 10

PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3 TA2.0

M5, M6, M8 2, 3, 5mm

4, 6, 8, 10, 12 Wing nut driver

1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 4.5mm, 5mm, 5.5mm,6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 
1/16", 5/64", 3/32",  7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4"

2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8mm, 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4"

T5H, T6H, T8H, T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T27H, T30H, T35H, T40H

T5, T6, T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

1 pc sockets adapter
1 pc dry wall stopper
1 pc bits holder
1 pc magnetic bit holder

Individual packing: Color sleeve + Shrink pack
Individual packing: Color sleeve + Shrink pack
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Phillips Bits 1/4" Hex drive insert bits

Part No. A B

PH0X1 #0 1"

PH1X1 #1 1"

PH2X1 #2 1"

PH3X1 #3 1"

Philips Bits 1/4" Hex drive power bits. 

Part No. A B

PH0X1-15/16 #0 1-15/16"

PH1X1-15/16 #1 1-15/16"

PH2X1-15/16 #2 1-15/16"

PH3X1-15/16 #3 1-15/16"

Slotted Bits 1/4" Hex drive power bits

Part No. A B

SL12X1-15/16 1-2 1-15/16"

SL23X1-15/16 2-3 1-15/16"

SL34X1-15/16 3-4 1-15/16"

SL45X1-15/16 4-5 1-15/16"

SL56X1-15/16 5-6 1-15/16"

SL68X1-15/16 6-8 1-15/16"

SL810X1-15/16 8-10 1-15/16"

SL1012X1-15/16 10-12 1-15/16"

SL1214X1-15/16 12-14 1-15/16"

Pozidrive Bits 1/4" Hex drive power bits.

Part No. A B

PZ0X1-15/16 0 1-15/16"

PZ1X1-15/16 1 1-15/16"

PZ2X1-15/16 2 1-15/16"

PZ3X1-15/16 3 1-15/16"

PZ4X1-15/16 4 1-15/16"

Star-Tip Bits 1/4" Hex drive insert bits. 

Part No. A B

T5X1 T-5 1"

T6X1 T-6 1"

T7X1 T-7 1"

T8X1 T-8 1"

T9X1 T-9 1"

T10X1 T-10 1"

T15X1 T-15 1"

T20X1 T-20 1"

T25X1 T-25 1"

T27X1 T-27 1"

T30X1 T-30 1"

Star-Tip Bits 1/4" Hex drive power bits

Part No. A B

T5X1-15/16 T-5 1-15/16"

T6X1-15/16 T-6 1-15/16"

T7X1-15/16 T-7 1-15/16"

T8X1-15/16 T-8 1-15/16"

T9X1-15/16 T-9 1-15/16"

T10X1-15/16 T-10 1-15/16"

T15X1-15/16 T-15 1-15/16"

T20X1-15/16 T-20 1-15/16"

T25X1-15/16 T-25 1-15/16"

T27X1-15/16 T-27 1-15/16"

T30X1-15/16 T-30 1-15/16"

• High quality bits at an economical price
• Made from S-2 tool steel with a Hardness of HRC 59˚~61˚

High Quality Bits Series

B

A 1/4"

NewNewSpecial 5-lobe Security Star Tip 
1/4"  Hex drive insert bits  

Part No. A B

TS10HX1 TS10H 1"

TS15HX1 TS15H 1"

TS20HX1 TS20H 1"
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Hex Head Bits 1/4” Hex drive insert bits; SAE.  

Part No. A B

HX1/16X1 1/16” 1"

HX5/64X1 5/64” 1"

HX3/32X1 3/32” 1"

HX7/64X1 7/64” 1"

HX1/8X1 1/8” 1"

HX9/64X1 9/64” 1"

HX5/32X1 5/32” 1"

HX3/16X1 3/16” 1"

HX7/32X1 7/32” 1"

HX1/4X1 1/4” 1"

Hex Head Bits 1/4” Hex drive insert bits: Metric. 

Part No. A B

HX1.5X1 1.5mm 1"

HX2X1 2mm 1"

HX2.5X1 2.5mm 1"

HX3X1 3mm 1"

HX4X1 4mm 1"

HX5X1 5mm 1"

HX6X1 6mm 1"

HX7X1 7mm 1"

Hex Head Bits 1/4” Hex drive power bits; SAE.

Part No. A B

HX1/16X1-15/16 1/16” 1-15/16"

HX5/64X1-15/16 5/64” 1-15/16"

HX3/32X1-15/16 3/32” 1-15/16"

HX7/64X1-15/16 7/64” 1-15/16"

HX1/8X1-15/16 1/8” 1-15/16"

HX9/64X1-15/16 9/64” 1-15/16"

HX5/32X1-15/16 5/32” 1-15/16"

HX3/16X1-15/16 3/16” 1-15/16"

HX7/32X1-15/16 7/32’’ 1-15/16"

HX9/32X1-15/16 9/32” 1-15/16"

Tamper Resistant Star-Tip Bits 

Part No. A B

T7HX1 T-7H 1"

T8HX1 T-8H 1"

T9HX1 T-9H 1"

T10HX1 T-10H 1"

T15HX1 T-15H 1"

T20HX1 T-20H 1"

T25HX1 T-25H 1"

T27HX1 T-27H 1"

T30HX1 T-30H 1"

Tamper Resistant Star-Tip Bits 

Part No. A B

T7HX1-15/16 T-7H 1-15/16"

T8HX1-15/16 T-8H 1-15/16"

T9HX1-15/16 T-9H 1-15/16"

T10HX1-15/16 T-10H 1-15/16"

T15HX1-15/16 T-15H 1-15/16"

T20HX1-15/16 T-20H 1-15/16"

T27HX1-15/16 T-27H 1-15/16"

T30HX1-15/16 T-30H 1-15/16"

Ball Hex Head Bits 1/4” Hex drive power bits : SAE 

Part No. A B

BHX5/64X3-1/2 5/64” 3-1/2"

BHX3/32X3-1/2 3/32” 3-1/2"

BHX7/64X3-1/2 7/64” 3-1/2"

BHX1/8X3-1/2 1/8” 3-1/2"

BHX9/64X3-1/2 9/64” 3-1/2"

BHX5/32X3-1/2 5/32” 3-1/2"

BHX3/16X3-1/2 3/16” 3-1/2"

BHX7/32X3-1/2 7/32” 3-1/2"

BHX1/4X3-1/2 1/4” 3-1/2"

Ball Hex Head Bits 1/4” Hex drive power bits; Metric 

Part No. A B

BHX2X3-1/2 2mm 3-1/2"

BHX2.5X3-1/2 2.5mm 3-1/2"

BHX3X3-1/2 3mm 3-1/2"

BHX4X3-1/2 4mm 3-1/2"

BHX5X3-1/2 5mm 3-1/2"

BHX6X3-1/2 6mm 3-1/2"

Spanner Security Bits  1/4” Hex drive insert 

Part No. A B

SSP4X1 #4 1"

SSP6X1 #6 1"

SSP8X1 #8 1"

SSP10X1 #10 1"

1/4" Star-Tip drive insert bits: tamper resistant. Tamper resistant 
Star-Tip screws feature a post in the center of the recess. This 
post will only fit into a tamper resistant Star-Tip bit.

1/4” Hex drive power bits.
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Model No. Key Material Contents Case Key Individual packing

800-124 SAE6150  1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6mm (Metric size) Green lacquered Satin finish Blister card

800-066 SAE6150  1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4" (Inch size) Green lacquered Satin finish Blister card

800-052 SAE8660  T9H, T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T27H, T30H, T40H Green lacquered Satin finish Blister card

902-100 SAE6150  T9H, T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T27H, T30H, T40H T.P.R. Anti-slip Satin finish Hanger

902-226 SAE6150  5/64", 3/32", 7/64",  1/8",  9/64",  5/32",  3/16",  7/32",  1/4" (Inch size) T.P.R. Anti-slip Satin finish Hanger

800-124/
800-066 7 PCS Folding Hex Key Set 800-052 8 PCS Folding Star Key Set

902-100 8 PCS Folding Star Key Set 902-226 9 PCS Folding Hex Key Set

902-101 16 Pcs Hex Key Wrench Set
• Material: SAE6150 chrome vanadium steel
• Portable packaging.
• Case can be hung for storage or display

Individual packing: Blister card

Tip size(mm) S (mm/inch) L (mm/inch) Tip size(inch) S (mm/inch) L (mm/inch)
0.7 8/0.31 35/1.4 0.028" 8/0.31 65/2.6
0.9 10/0.39 38/1.5 0.035" 10/0.39 68/2.68
1.3 12/0.47 41/1.6 0.050" 12/0.47 72/2.83
1.5 14/0.55 45/1.8 1/16" 14/0.55 77/3.0
2 17/0.66 50/2.0 5/64" 15/0.59 82/3.23

2.5 19/0.74 56/2.2 3/32" 18/0.70 89/3.5
3 20/0.78 65/2.6 7/64" 18/0.70 93/3.7
4 25/0.98 70/2.8 1/8" 19/0.74 98/3.86

4.5 27/1.06 77/3.0 9/64" 20/0.78 103/4.1
5 29/1.14 81/3.2 5/32" 22/0.87 107/4.21

5.5 31/1.2 86/3.4 3/16" 25/0.98 117/4.6
6 33/1.3 93/3.7 7/32" 28/1.10 127/5.0
7 36/1.4 100/3.9 1/4" 29/1.14 138/5.43
8 37/1.5 103/4.1 5/16" 35/1.4 155/6.1

10 44/1.7 117/4.6 3/8" 36/1.4 177/6.97

900-038
30 PCS Metric & Inch 
Combination Hex Key Set

Smooth

Hanger

T27H T30H

T40H

T25H

T20H
T15H

T10H T9H

4mm

3mm
2.5mm

2mm

5mm

6mm

1.5mm

93mm (3.7")17mm (0.67")

3/16"
7/32"

1/4"

9/64"
1/8"

7/64"
3/32"

5/64"

5/32"

T9H

23mm (0.91")
112mm (4.4")

T10H
T15H

T20H T25H

T30H

T40H

T27H

• Material: SAE6150 chrome vanadium steel
• Portable packaging.
• Case can be hung for storage or display

Individual packing: Blister card

Tip size(mm) S (mm/inch) L (mm/inch) Tip size(inch) S (mm/inch) L (mm/inch)

1.5 14/0.55 45/1.8 1/16" 14/0.55 46/1.8

2 16/0.62 51/2.0 5/64" 17/0.62 48/1.9

2.5 19/0.74 57/2.2 3/32" 17/0.62 52/2.0

3 20/0.78 65/2.6 1/8" 20/0.78 58/2.3

4 24/0.94 70/2.8 5/32" 22/0.86 65/2.6

5 29/1.14 80/3.1 3/16" 25/0.98 72/2.8

5.5 29/1.14 88/3.5 7/32" 28/1.10 77/3.0

6 33/1.3 94/3.7 1/4" 29/1.14 86/3.4
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• Long reach design with T-handle for greater torque and ease of use
• Hardened S2 steel alloy
• Set comes in a durable blow-molded case
• 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4", 5/16" and 3/8"

• 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 5/16”, 3/8”

800-125 (Metric) 800-065 (Inch)

Tip size(mm) S (mm/inch) L (mm/inch) Tip size(inch) S (mm/inch) L (mm/inch)

1.5 13.5/0.53 77/3.0 1/16 14/0.55 76/2.99

2 15.5/0.61 82/3.2 5/64 15/0.59 81/3.19

2.5 17.5/0.68 88.5/3.5 3/32 17/0.66 86/3.39

3 19/0.74 98.5/3.9 1/8 19/0.74 95/3.74

4 24/0.94 104/4.1 5/32 21/83 105/4.13

5 27/1.1 116/4.6 3/16 24/0.94 114/4.49

6 31/1.2 138/5.4 1/4 28/1.10 133/5.24

8 35/1.4 157.5/6.2 5/16 32/1.26 152/5.98

10 39/1.5 167/6.6 3/8 35/1.4 171/6.73

800-125/800-065
9 PCS Ball-Point Long 
Arm Hex Key Set

• Material: SAE6150 chrome vanadium steel with 
satin finish

Individual packing: Blister card

• Long reach design with T-handle for 
greater torque and ease of use

• Hardened S2 steel alloy

HW-928 1/2" T-Handle Hex Key

800-067 10 pc T-Handle Hex Key Set 800-091 7 pc T-Handle Hex Key Set

Individual packing: Hanger

Individual packing: Blister card

Individual packing: Shrink wrap
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TZ-202N Super Fine Tip Straight Tweezer

Model No. Material Magnetic OAL(mm/inch) Individual packing

TZ-202N AISI304 Non 120.5/4.7 Blister card

TZ-204N AISI304 Non 120.5/4.7 Blister card

TZ-205N AISI304 Non 140.5/5.5 Blister card

TZ-212N AISI304 Non 129/5.1 Blister card

TZ-225N AISI304 Non 120.5/4.7 Blister card

TZ-204N Fine Tip Curved Tweezer

TZ-205N Fine Tip Straight Tweezer

TZ-212N Extremely Fine And Sharp Tip

TZ-225N Super Fine Tip Straight

• Light weight design.
• Precise tip offers safe access to hard-to-reach areas.
• Cushioned handle increases operation comfort with less fatigue.
• Constructed on high-quality stainless steel, chemical resistance; tough, non-magnetic.

ESD Safe Ergo-Grip 
Tweezer

Unit: inch

1.8±0.04

5.1±0.04

0.59±0.02

Unit: inch

0.55±0.02

4.7±0.04

1.6±0.04

Unit: inch

0.55±0.02

4.7±0.04

1.2±0.04

Unit: inch

0.55±0.02

4.7±0.04

1.5±0.04

120˚±5˚

0.53±0.02

Unit: inch
5.5±0.04

2.0±0.04

0.43±0.02


